
Spirits
Golden Hour

2 FOR 1 
on selected spirits

available daily from 18:00 - 22:00

€Spirits (25ml)

Gin
Tanqueray
Bulldog
Monkey 47 (50ml)

Rum
Captain Morgan Dark
HHavana Club 3yrs
Don Papa

Whiskey
Jack Daniel’s
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Talisker 10yrs

Vodka
SSmirnoff
Stolichnaya
Ketel One

3.90
5.50
11.00

3.90
5.00
7.90

4.504.50
5.50
6.90

3.75
4.50
6.00



blubeach.com.mt

a part of


